
No SAI No Name Position Role Email Address CP SAI

1 Mr. Thuch Panhchakkampoul Chief of Audit Office/ Bureau Mentee/Team Leader t_pkampoul@yahoo.com;

2 Mr. Iech Sovanchantra Deputy Chief of Audit Office/ Bureau Mentee chantra_25@yahoo.com;

3 Mr. Patri Som Deputy Chief of Audit Office/ Bureau Mentee patri.som@me.com;

4 Mr. Tri Widyantoro Auditor Mentee/Team Leader triwidyantoro@yahoo.com;

5 Mr. Tri Marhendra. R Auditor Mentee tri.marhendra@gmail.com;

tri.rahardyan@gmail.com;

6 Mr. Soysangkhom KEOLA Deputy Head of Division Mentee/Team Leader soisangkhom@gmail.com;

7 Mr. Bountha PHETDALA Technical Mentee phetdala72@hotmail.com;  

phetdala72@gmail.com; 

8 Mr. Vilayvanh BOUTTA Deputy Head of Division Mentee sao_vilayvanh@yahoo.com; 

tulanby@gmail.com;

9 Mrs. Rose Zainam Binti Ahmad Deputy Director Mentee/Team Leader rose_zainam@audit.gov.my;

10 Mr. Muhammad Fareez Bin Yahya Assistant Director Mentee fareezyahya@audit.gov.my;

11 Ms. Norita binti Ismail Principal Assistant Director Mentee norita_ismail@audit.gov.my;

5 Myanmar 12 Ms. Khin La Pyae Aye Assistant Director Mentee/Team Leader khinlapyaeaye@gmail.com; khinlapyaeaye@gmail.com;

oagmac@gmail.com; 

thethninsan21@gmail.com;

13 Mrs. Maribeth F. de Jesus State Auditor V-Acting Assistant Director Mentee/Team Leader betcha2k@yahoo.com;

14 Mr. Mark Anthony G. Flores State Auditor II Mentee mark.flores.coa@gmail.com;

15 Ms. Eden B. Bunayog State Auditor III Mentee edenxelle@yahoo.com;

16 Ms. Buddhachard Tanjong Auditor, Proffesional Level Mentee/Team Leader buddhachard_t@oag.go.th;

buddhachard_t@yahoo.com;

17 Ms. Pattamon Puttaseema Auditor, Proffesional Level Mentee pattamon_put@yahoo.co.th; 

pattamon_p@oag.go.th;

18 Ms. Piyarat Tangkanjanapas Auditor, Proffesional Level Mentee chenbinjin@hotmail.com; 

piyarat_t@oag.go.th; 

ird.sao.la@gmail.com; 

Hengkhanthavisay@gmail.com;

py_philavong@yahoo.com;

international@audit.gov.my;

azizahdaud@audit.gov.my;

mairoseano@yahoo.com; 

scontarciego@gmail.com; 

matheresaalfanza@gmail.com;

Malaysia4

Philippines6

Cambodia1

2 Indonesia

3 Lao PDR

Thailand7 int_rela@oag.go.th; 

nana.inkonglad@gmail.com;

LIST

ASEANSAI ISSAI FACILITATORS

cambodiaaseansai@gmail.com; 

chea_sophat@yahoo.com;

soktheara@yahoo.com;

international@bpk.go.id;

aseansai@bpk.go.id;

zaanisch@gmail.com;

subbagianiaa507@gmail.com;

yulipuspitasari@yahoo.com;
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